Date

Fri., Aug. 23"
Sat., Aug. 24"
Mon., Aug. 26"
Wed., Aug. 28"
Wed., Sept. 4™
Thurs., Sept. 5*
Thurs., Sept. 5
Mon., Sep.9th
Wed., Sept. 11"
Fri., Sept. 13th
Sat., Sept. 14th
Mon., Sep.16th
Wed., Sept.18™
Mon., Sept. 23"
Wed., Sept. 25™

Mon., Sept.30"

Homewood Middle School

2024 Volleyball Schedule

Location
Berry Middle

Berry Middle
Homewood
Thompson
Homewood
*Homewood
*Homewood
*Hewitt

Berry

HMS & HWD Rec
HMS & HWD Rec
*Chelsea

#0ak Mountain
*Homewood
Clay-Chalkville

Homewood

Fri./Sat, Oct. 4-5th Metro Tournament

Fri./Sat, Oct. 4-5th Metro Tournament

*Tri-matches #Pink out game

Head 8™ grade Coach: Beth Uhlman

Opponent

HeftStrong Tournament

HeftStrong Tournament
Pizitz

Thompson

Simmons
Auburn/Echols

Echols

Hewitt/Bragg

Berry

Homewood Tournament
Homewood Tournament
Chelsea/Briarwood

Oak Mountain

Time
7% and 8%

7" and 8™

8% 4:30/ 7™ 5:30
7" 4:30/ 8™ 5:30
8" 5:30/ 7™ 4:30
8" 4:30/6:30
7%'.5:30 3 of 5 match
8™ & 7™ 4:30/5:30
7" 4:30/ 8™ 5:30
7% and 8

7™ and 8

8" & 7™ 5:30/6:30

7%%:30/8"5:30

Liberty Park/Mountain Brook 8™ & 7™ 4:30/6:30

Clay-Chalkville

Bumpus

7% 4:30/ 8 5:30

7*'5:30/ 8" 4:30

7" @Mountain Brook

8" @Hewitt Trussville

Head 7% grade Coach: Alexandra Alfano

Assistant Coach: Reagan Moore
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